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EXTRMod de plata :

C.M.I 
DR.DUMITRESCU 
M.MONICA-
ANDREEA
CAB. STOMAT.DR 
SERBAN FLORINA

CAB. STOMAT.DR. 
AVRAM ADELINA

CAB.MEDICAL.DR.
DIACONU 
MIHAELA SRL

CAB.STOM.DR.TO
NCU VIORICA

CAB.STOMAT.DR.
GONGEA 
VERONICA

CAB.STOMAT.DR.
RUTA RENATO 
CATALIN

CABINET 
MEDICAL DR 
RUSOIU ELA

CABINET 
MEDICAL 
INDIVIDUAL 
DOCTOR ŞERBAN 
CRISTIAN
CABINET 
MEDICAL 
INDIVIDUAL 
STOMATOLOGIC 
DR MIHAILICA 
LIDIA
CMI DR JITIANU 
NICULINA

Denumire Firma NumarData
Plata

Numar 
Factura

Total Factura TVA Colectat

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

CAS-OT

63

212

60

0000116

0000080

43

72

48

29

14

66

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

 1.424,00

 1.530,00

 2.388,00

 1.974,00

 3.298,00

 1.955,40

 2.390,00

 2.398,00

 2.396,00

 1.598,00

 1.989,00

 1.424,00

 1.530,00

 2.388,00

 1.974,00

 3.298,00

 1.955,40

 2.390,00

 2.398,00

 2.396,00

 1.598,00

 1.989,00

Total Sectii

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 1.424,00

 1.530,00

 2.388,00

 1.974,00

 3.298,00

 1.955,40

 2.390,00

 2.398,00

 2.396,00

 1.598,00

 1.989,00

DTCP
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EXTRMod de plata :

CMI DR POPA 
BIANCA 
STEFANIA

CMI DR. BUZATU 
IOANA MARINA

CMI DR. URSU 
OANA LOREDANA

CMI DR.CIOCHINA
MARIA CLAUDIA

CMI STOMAT.DR. 
TUDOSOIU 
CONSTANTIN

DENTA LUX SRL

IMIREANU G. 
ANA-MARIA-
CABINET 
STOMATOLOGIC
PROXIM DELTA

SC 
CAB.STOMAT.DR. 
STEGARU SRL

SC DENTA  PRIM 
SRL

SC DENTA 
SPECIAL SRL

SC DRS 
MARIDENT SRL

Denumire Firma NumarData
Plata

Numar 
Factura

Total Factura TVA Colectat

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

17/01/19

CAS-OT

3578938

0000000073

00091

68

59

36

120

000012

58

9091

054

063

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

18/12/18

31/12/18

 1.442,00

 1.982,00

 2.387,00

 2.398,00

 2.926,00

 1.482,00

 2.350,00

 1.922,00

 3.593,00

 1.597,00

 565,40

 2.398,00

 1.442,00

 1.982,00

 2.387,00

 2.398,00

 2.926,00

 1.482,00

 2.350,00

 1.922,00

 3.593,00

 1.597,00

 565,40

 2.398,00

Total Sectii

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 1.442,00

 1.982,00

 2.387,00

 2.398,00

 2.926,00

 1.482,00

 2.350,00

 1.922,00

 3.593,00

 1.597,00

 565,40

 2.398,00

DTCP
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 52.601,60Total general :

EXTRMod de plata :

 52.601,60Total mod plata :

SC LASER DENT 
SRL

SC PRELISTOM 
SRL

Denumire Firma NumarData
Plata

Numar 
Factura

Total Factura TVA Colectat

474

475

17/01/19

17/01/19

CAS-OT

65

59

31/12/18

31/12/18

 1.838,80

 2.380,00

 1.838,80

 2.380,00

Total Sectii

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 52.601,60

 52.601,60

 1.838,80

 2.380,00

DTCP


